B 0000 0000 120

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-U	
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



09/22/20--01031--020 **52.50



0CT 3 0 2020 S. YOU'NG

COVER LETTER

Registration Section TO: **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Sutton Place Associates

Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Kim Roth

Contact Person

Firm/Company

47W210 US Highway 30

Address

Big Rock, IL 60511

City, State and Zip Code

kim@e-a.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kim Roth	at (630	556-3731
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$52.50 Filing Fee

\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status

\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy

SH13.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

2020 SEP 22 SPM 6:

5

1. The name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as it appears on the the Florida Department of State is:

2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: ________

2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Illinois

3. The date the entity was authorized to transact business in Florida is: 04/14/2000

4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, enter the new name:

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida.)

5. If the amendment changes the general partner(s), list the name and business address of each general partner: <u>Name:</u>
<u>Business Address:</u>

Steven Rayman	47W210 US Highway 30	Add
remove as of 4/24/2009	Big Rock, IL 60511	Remove
Executive Affiliates, Inc.	47W210 US Highway 30	Add
remove as of 4/24/2009	Big Rock, IL 60511	Remove Change
SPA Grove, LLC	47W210 US Highway 30	Add
as of 4/24/2009	Big Rock, IL 60511	Remove Change
		Add Remove Change
		Add Remove
		Add Remove

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:

8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:

The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.

The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.

9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Signature of a general pa	rtner:	7	
Typed or printed name: Steven Reyman not individually but as President	of Dig Rock Asset Larrey	gement, LLC Menager of SPA Gro	DV9, LLC
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optiona Certificate of Status (op		\$52.50 \$52.50 75	



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that

SUTTON PLACE ASSOCIATES, HAVING REGISTERED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS ON JUNE 09, 1989, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE UNIFORM LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ACT (2001) OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC LP/LLLP IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HAVING FULFILLED ALL REQUIREMENTS OF SAID ACT WITH REGARD TO PAYMENT OF FEES, THE FILING OF ANNUAL REPORTS (IF APPLICABLE) AND NEITHER HAVING BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY DISSOLVED BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE NOR HAVING VOLUNTARILY FILED A STATEMENT OF TERMINATION.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set



my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 15TH day of SEPTEMBER A.D. 2020 .

Jesse White

Authentication #: 2025902602 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

SECRETARY OF STATE